For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Learn more at energypal.com/best-solar-panels-for-homes
Positive Power Tolerance
Excellent Performance under low light
For Consistent Performance
AFM-60-310
PID FREE
+40 314 137 444
About Us: Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipisicing elit seds eiusmod tempor Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet
Lorem ipsum dolor sitesi amet, consectetur adipisicing elit seds eiusmod tempor Lorem ipsu vm dolor sit amet
UP
DOWN
0% defects
El Tested
+ < 5W
MADE IN EUROPE
12 YEARS QUALITY WARRANTY
18th Atena Street, 011832 - Bucharest, Romania
Temperature Characteristics Performance Warranty
Mechanical Specifications
AFM - 60 - 310W
ELECTRICAL Characteristics Unit     AFM-310
Nominal Power at STC (Pmp)
Power Tolerance
Power Maximum at STC
Cell Efficiency (ηc)
 Module Efficiency (ηm)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short-Circuit Current (Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)
Maximum Power Current (Imp)
Maximum System Voltage
Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Pmax Temperature Coefficient
Voc Temperature Coefficient
Temperatura Nominala de Operare a Celulei
1 Year Output 97.5%   2-24 Year Decrease <0.7%   25 Years Output 80,7%
External Dimensions
Weight
Solar Cells
Front Glass
Frame
Junction Box
Output Cables
Connector
Maximum Snow Load
Maximum Wind Load
Bucati per palet
Paleti per container
Bucati per container
STC: Irradiance 1000W/m2, Module Temperature 250C, AM=1.5;
Power measurement tolerance: +/-3%
Curbe Curent-Tensiune & Putere-Tensiune
-0.45% / 0C
-0.35% / 0C
Isc Temperature Coefficient
45    20C
1640 x 992 x 35mm
19.0kg
Monocrystalline 156x156mm (60pcs)
3.2mm tempered glass, low iron
Anodized/Electrophoretic aluminium alloy
IP67
26
12
312
26
28
728
 + _
W
W
W
%
%
V
A
V
A
V
A
310
0 ~ 5W
314.99
21.5
18.3
40.2
9.87
33.2
9.35
1000(TUV), 600(UL)
15
Container 20 ft 40 ft
100%
G
ua
ra
nt
ee
d
P
ow
er Additional value from Altius linear warranty
90%
80%
5 10 15 20 25
0C+0.04% /
Operating Temperature -40~+850C
4.0mm2, symmetrical lenghts 900mm
MC4
5400 Pa
5400 Pa